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CELLENCE

~ in the PEREORMING ARTS

i

JESSE AUDITORIUM SERIES

Dance Theatre of Harlem
Saturday, October 11
Roberta Alexander, soprano
Simon Estes, bass-baritone
Tuesday, November 18
Saint Louis Symphony Orchestra

T

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
CHAMBER MUSIC SERIES

Anthony & Joseph Paratore, duo-pianists

Wednesday, October 1
Cleveland Quartet
Emanuel Ax, pianist

Friday, October 24
Juilliard Quartet

Monday, February 2
Franz Liszt Chamber Orchestra
Alain Marion, flutist

Sunday, February 22
Eliot Fisk, guitarist
Paula Robison, flutist

Friday, March 6
Beaux Arts Trio
Walter Trampler, violist

Friday, April 3

~ Santiago Rodri

Thursday,

Guthrie Theater

CANDIDA

Saturday, February 14
Cleo Laine & John Dankworth

Friday, March 27

Jesse Box Office: 314/882-3781
Concert Series Office: 314/882-3875



